Seriestevne

Messehall A, Tgnsberg 9. mars 2013

Lengde uten tillgp

Odd Bergh, Tgnsberg FIK
Brynjar Rggeberg, Sandefjord T&IF

Stav

Steinar Nicolaisen, Hoten FIK
Knut Henrik Skramstad, Tgnsberg FIK

Hgyde uten tillgp

Atle Pentz, Tgnsberg FIK

Arne Ueland, Tgnsberg FIK

John Erik Hoel, Tensberg FIK
Brynjar Rggeberg, Sandefjord T&IF

Kule

Anette Nicolaisen, Hoten FIK

Knut Henrik Skramstad, Tgnsberg FIK
Leiv Jgrund Myhre, Sem IF

Atle Pentz, Tgnsberg FIK

Kai Hole, T@nsberg FIK

John Erik Hoel, T@nsberg FIK

Brynjar Rggeberg, Sandefjord T&IF

*) Endret klasse

Dommere: Kai Hole, Svein Hytten, Gunnar Hansen og Rune @verland

T@nsberg 9. mars 2013
Rune @verland

1937/MV75-79
1934/MV75-79

1996/G17
1937/MV75-79

1972/MV40-44
1934/MV75-79
1943/MV70-74
1934/MV75-79

1997/116

1937/MV75-79
1974/MV35-39
1972/MV40-44

1942/MV70-74 *)

1943/MV70-74
1934/MV75-79

2,30 m
1,89 m

2,96 m
2,46 m

1,36 m
1,03 m
1,00 m
0,94 m

11,23 m
10,44 m
9,87 m
9,81 m
9,51 m
8,53 m
7,24 m

(3,0kg)
(4,0 kg)
(7,26 kg)
(7,26 kg)
(4,0 kg)
(4,0 kg)
(4,0 kg)



